
EEO Occupational Category Gender Asian
Black or
African

American
Hispanic White

Two or
More Races

Non-
Resident
Alien

Unknown/
Unreported Grand Total

Administrators & Managers Female

Male

Total

Office & Clerical Female

Male

Total

Professional Nonfaculty Female

Male

Total

Service & Maintenance Female

Male

Total

Skilled Crafts Female

Male

Total

Technicians & Paraprofessionals Female

Male

Total

Grand Total

17

10

7

1

1

16

10

6

309

26

283

11

11

3

1

2

275

24

251

8

8

10

1

9

2

2

311

97

214

14

5

9

1

1

4

1

3

273

85

188

7

2

5

8

3

5

4

1

3

314

89

225

11

3

8

1

1

4

2

2

255

74

181

25

4

21

12

5

7

6

1

5

199

191

8

12

11

1

1

1

1

1

179

174

5

3

2

1

3

3

274

172

102

13

10

3

4

3

1

9

5

4

226

141

85

5

1

4

11

9

2

6

3

3

1,424617221,224484418
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Table 4-8
Full-Time Classified Staff by EEO Occupational Category, Gender, and Ethnicity
Fall 2020


